
Fact Book    1995-96

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Undergraduate Course Location Analysis - FFTE Count

June 30, 1995

Ed Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Prof. Env. Fine Glen- Applied School

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Dev. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. Total Percent

Glendon 111.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.20 4.83%

Italy 0.00 4.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 0.21%

Off Campus 29.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 1.26%

York 2150.56 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2158.86 93.70%

          TOTAL 2290.76 10.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2303.96 100.00%

July 17, 1995

Ed Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Prof. Env. Fine Glen- Applied School

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Dev. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. Total Percent

Glendon 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.85%

Off Campus 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.55%

York 379.48 11.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 391.28 97.61%

          TOTAL 389.08 11.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.88 100.00%

         November 1, 1995

Ed Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Prof. Env. Fine Glen- Applied School

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Dev. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. Total Percent

Barrie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.02%

Glendon 50.80 7.30 0.00 17.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 818.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 894.46 6.92%

North York 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.58 0.07%

Oakville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33 0.03%

Off Campus 95.53 0.00 261.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.72 2.76%

Unspecified 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.00 51.26 3.80 6.23 14.20 0.00 2.94 0.00 82.83 0.64%

Whitby 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.59 0.03%

York 1459.47 6846.84 29.68 155.76 171.30 146.00 844.33 0.00 465.46 1261.03 187.57 11567.44 89.53%

          Total 1605.80 6858.54 290.87 173.22 241.99 149.80 850.56 833.10 465.46 1263.97 187.57 12920.88 100.00%



Fact Book    1995-96

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Undergraduate Course Location Analysis - FFTE Count

February 1, 1996

Ed Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Prof. Env. Fine Glen- Applied School

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Dev. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. Total Percent

Barrie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.02%

Brampton 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.03%

Glendon 48.10 5.60 0.00 17.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 759.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 830.30 6.57%

North York 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.58 0.08%

Oakville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.46 0.03%

Off-Campus 89.43 0.00 300.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 390.77 3.09%

Whitby 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.59 0.03%

York 1559.94 6644.65 16.38 168.17 171.17 148.40 827.08 0.30 497.95 1162.79 201.70 11398.53 90.16%

          Total 1700.97 6650.25 317.32 185.40 190.73 148.40 827.08 759.67 497.95 1163.19 201.70 12642.66 100.00%

March 15, 1996

Ed Pure & Schulich

Atkin- Ed Ed Prof. Env. Fine Glen- Applied School

Location son Arts Consec. Concur. Dev. Studies Arts don Law Science of Bus. Total Percent

Off-Campus 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 26.51%

York 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 73.49%

          Total 6.10 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 100.00%


